
ShenandoahValley
Livestock

Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, September28

Report supplied by auction

500700 lbs. 45.0047.75. Heifers:
M&L-l 300500 lbs. 47.25-51.00, 500
700 lbs. 45.0052.00; 700800 lbs.
44.0050.00. S-L&M&L-2 300500 lbs.
45.0050.25,500700 lbs. 42.5047.00.

HOGS: Sows 1-3 38.5040.00;
Boars 25.00.

VEAL: G00d62.0064.50.
SLAUGHTER CALVES: Good &

Choice 48.00-55.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Trend-
Steers & Bulls mostly steady;
Heifers 1.00 higher. Steers: M&L-l
300-500 lbs. 57.50-65.75, 500-700 lbs.
53.25- 700-1000 lbs. 48.5004.50,
Holstein 3001000 38.5046.00. S-
L&M&L-2 300500 lbs. 53.0063.50,
500-700 lbs. 52.0057.00,7001000 lbs.
45.75-50.00. Feeder Bulls; M&L-l
300-500 lbs. 51.5060.25; 500700 lbs.
45.25- 7001000 lbs. 40.5043.50.
S-L&M&L-2 300500 lbs. 49.5054.50;

STOCK COWS: Beef 370.00410.00
pair. Baby Calves 30.0074.00,
mostly 40.00-65.00.

Virginia
Auction Summary

SLAUGHTER COWS: 1.00
higher. Utility & Commercial 24
32.75-37.50; Canner & Cutters 1-3
28.5032.50.

Sept. 200ct. 2
Report supplied by VDA

Total of Va. Weekly Feeder
Cattle Auction Receipts: 9,475

Steady to 2.00 higher &

lower
LAMBS: Trend- 2.00 lower. Blue

O. High Choice & Prime 69.50;
Red 0. Choice 69.00; Feeder
Lambs Choice 73.00; Slaughter
Ewes 3.5013.75.

South& Southwest Va.
Sept. 26-Oct. 2

gSKttk gwaltney Of
SMITNFIELD, LTD.

We will bereceiving hogs at
Vintage Sales Stables in Paradise, Pa,
Mondays, Wednesdays, Thursdays
& Fridays from 7 a.m. to 12 noon

717-442-4742
ATTENTION

YORK COUNTY
HOG PRODUCERS

We will be receiving hogs at
Thomasville, Pa.

Tuesdays 7 a.m. to 12noon
Futures forward contracts are available.

Nocommission, paid promptly. -

York County - 717-792-9836

ATTENTION FARMERS
The New Way To Market Your Livestock
cNievC( HATFIELD PACKING CO.

WILL RECEIVE YOUR HOGS
cvtf* „ MOYERPACKING CO.

WILL RECEIVE YOUR
CATTLE

AT THE
BLAIR-BEDFORD

BUYING STATION
RD ffl, Martinsburg, PA

• Every Monday we will receive your hogs from
7 30 am to 11am Also, calvesfrom 7 30a m
to 3 p m Your animals will be weighed & paid
for immediately

• We will also accept your sows and boars
• Your Butcher Cattle & Calves will be received

from Sam to 12noon every Thursday We will
either pay you for your cattle immediatelyor you
may sell them dressed weight

• There will not be a commission or yardage fee
deducted from your check

• You may call our office Monday mornings and
we will be able to tell you the base price for
hogs for the day

DALE R. HOOVER - Owner
Blair-Bedford Buying Station

luiliwm RnMenc*
Phone *l4-7*3-3077 Phono *l4-793-2697

m'

Farmer Bob and FannerRay
bought confinement equipment
the very same day!
Farmer Ray thought he hadafantastic bargain soon he
diKoversd thata bargain product can be tar more costly
In ths long run as everything soonruotod and corroded!
Ftnclng Nursery Fens, Farrowing Crates,and Gestation
Haiti all now need tobe replacedat today s higher costs
Farmer Rob chose Rohn "Hot Dip Oalvoniaod" Agri
Froducls and his equipment Is still as good ao now. The
ration? Zinc Is the finish that withstands corrosive ele-
manti longerand providesyears of carefree,reliable service

There's no doubt about It,
HahnAgri Products arc your very "Root Ruy”!

Rohn Agri Products
Toll Free 800-447-2264

'0 80. 2000 Peon, IL61656 (301) 667-4460
06 CONTACT lob HIM, IlKMpnHlml MIT. Rtp

Lancaster, PA(717) 672-6006

SWINE PRODUCTION SALES AND SERVICE
CompleteFeeding

Programs andServices Ca^ Supplying Farm Fresh
Feeder Pigs

feeding Programs to
Meet Your Individual Marketing andHedging

ServicesNeeds

Computerized
Record Keeping

System

Marketing of Genesis
Breeding Stock419 W. High Street

Elizabethtown, PA Developing Individual1/uzz FinancialProgramsProviding Veterinarian
Service

PA. Toll Direct Dial
1-800-468-5524 (717) 367-1525

Livestock market and auction news
Report supplied by VDA

STEERS: Medium 1 300-500 lbs.
62.00-73.50, 500-700 lbs. 53.00-63.00,
700-1000 lbs. 47.50-56.30. Urge 1
300500 lbs. 67.00-75.50, 500-700 lbs.
54.0004.00, 700-1000 lbs. 45.0059.75.
Small 1300500 lbs. 50.0002.00,500
700 lbs. 50.0000.00, 7001000 lbs.
45 00-54 00

HEIFERS; Medium 1 300500
lbs. 48.0059.00, 500-700 lbs. 43.75-
53.80,700900 lbs. 40.5041.50. Urge
1300500 lbs. 47.5057.50,500700 lbs.
45.0053.00, 700900 lbs. 43.0050.50.
Small 1300500 lbs. 42.0055.00,500
700 lbs. 40.0051.00, 700900 lbs.
40.0042.00,

NorthernVa. Auction Summary
Sept. 26-Oct. 2

Report supplied by VDA
STEERS: Medium 1 300-500 lbs.

56.25- 500-700 lbs. 51.25-65.50,
700-1000 lbs. 46.60-55.00. Large 1
300-500 lbs. 57.5065.75, 500-700 lbs.
53.25- 700-1000 lbs. 47.00-55.50.
Small 1300-500 lbs. 52.0063.50,500-
700 lbs. 47.75-58.00, 700-1000 lbs.
45.75-51.50.

HEIFERS: Medium 1 300-500
lbs. 44.00-54.50, 500-700 lbs. 42.00-
54.00. 700-900 lbs. 40.00-52.50. Large
1300-500 lbs. 47.0067.00,500-700 lbs.
46.0063.00, 700-900 lbs. 46.00-48.00.
Small 1300-500 lbs. 46.5067.00,500-
700 lbs. 42.50-50.50, 700-900 lbs.
46.0047.50.

Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday, September 25

Report supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers $l.OO

higher. Choice 51.50-52.50; Good
48.00- Medium 47.00 down.
Heifers- Good 42.00-44.00; Medium
41.00 down. Cows- Good run $l.OO
lower. High Yield 37.50-38.00;
Average 35.00-37.00; Big Middle
31.00- Fatty Herf. 30.00-35.00;
Shelly 33.00 Down. Fat Bulls- $l.OO
lower. Good 45.0047.25; Medium
42.0044.00. Veal Calves- $l.OO
lower. Farm Calves $5.00 higher.
Choice 80.00-82.00; Good 70.00-
79.00; Medium 60.00-69.00; Farm
Hfrs. 48.00-52.50; Farm Bulls 65.00-
87.00; Light Calves 42.0048.00;
Weak Calves 41.00 Down. Lambs-
Steady prices. Choice 66.00-69.00;
Good 61.00-65.00; Med. 53.00-60.00.
Hatfield Tops $42.50.

STOCKER: Steers- 300-550 lbs.
Good run $l.OO higher. Choice
59.00- Good 52.00-58.00;
Medium 48.00-51.00; Culls 47.00
down. Steers- 600-850 lbs. Choice
57.00- Good 51.00-56.00;
Medium 50.00 down. Heifers- (All
Weights) Choice 48.00-52.00; Good
42.0047.00; Medium 37.0041.00.
Bulls- Choice 54.00-55.50; Good
48.00- Medium 44.0047.00.
Dairy Cows to $450.00. Springing
Heifers to $660.00. Pigs Hd. $2.00
under last week. 20-30 lbs. 14.00-

Estimated Receipts

Laftttttet Farming, Saturday, October 5,1985-A9

19.00; 40-€0 lbs. 20.00-28.00. Shoats
by Lb.- to $40.00. Slaughter Hogs-
Few offered $l.OO higher. 250-265
lbs. 41.50-42.00. Sows- Very active.
500-735 lbs. 35.00-37.00 ; 300-450 lbs.
32.50-36.00.

At our Special Feeder Sale Oct.
2, 7:00 P.M. 1 Registered Pure
Bred Simmental Bull. It pays to
sell Stock Cattle at Four States
because all Cattle are weighed
when received. “More Weight
Means More Money”buyers like to
buy at Four States because 95% or
more of the Stock Cattle are right
off the farm & they know that.
"You can advertise free on this
market report." These sales are
well advertised in newspapers in
Maryland, Penna., & Virginia.

Oklahoma City
Wednesday, Oct. 2

Report supplied by USDA

Feeder steers steady. Feeder
heifers steady to 2.00 lower. Steer
demand good, heifer demand light.
Bulk supply medium frame 1 and
mixed 1-2 400-800 lb. steers and
medium frame mixed 1-2 and 2 350
700 lb.heifers.

FEEDER STEERS: Medium
few large frame 1 300-400 lb. 70.25-
75.80; 400-500 lb. 66.50-75.00 ; 500400
lb. 60.00-68.60, mostly 61.50 up; 600
700# 59.0044.30 mostly 60.2543.70;
700-750# 58.9042.00; 750400# 57.00
58.80 ; 800-900# 55.0058.80; 920930#
53.7055.70.

Medium and large frame mixed
1-2 few 250400 lb. 65.0047.75; 400
500# 62.25-70.00 ; 500600# 55.25-
60.50 ; 600700# 56.8041.00; 700400#
54.0057.50; lot 845 lb. 52.00.

Medium and large frame 2 300 lb.
62.00; 550750 lb. 52.0058.50.

Large frame 2 holsteins 385 lb.
50.20.

FEEDER HEIFERS: Medium,
few large frame 1 300-500 lb. 55.00
61.20; 500400 lb. 52.8058.90 mostly
54.2056.80; 600700 lb. 54.3056.30;
lot 710# 55.50; 10t720#fleshy 52.00.

Medium and large frame mixed
1-2 270295# 57.75-59.25 ; 300400#
53.0057.00; 400500 lb. 50.0055.75;
500725# 50.0054.00.

Medium and large frame 2 350-
500 lb. 44.00-52.75 ; 500-700 lb. 44.50-
50.50; lot 845# 43.00; small lot 900#
39.00.

Medium frame 2-3 425-725 lb.
37.70-44.00.

WEEKLY TRENDS: Feeder
steers firm to 2.00 higher. Feeder
heifers, No. 1 muscled steady to
1.00 higher, the lower grades weak
to 1.00 off. Slaughter cows 50 cents
to 1.00 lower. Slaughter bulls
steady to 1.00 lower.

WHOLE COTTON SEED
AND

COTTON SEED HULLS
Do to an excellent cotton crop, cotton seed
and cotton seed hulls are available now at a
very attractive price.
We deliver on self unloading trailers in 22
ton loads.

For further information contact:
Virginia Cotton Seed Co.

E. Woodson Irby
P.O. Box 443

Blackstone, Va. 23824
804/292-3569

Day or Night

2.00

4,500


